. Dodavatel

Zoznam doslych dokladov za obdobie

01.04.16-30.04.16

Datum :
Strana:

Celk.cena

07.10.2016
1

Cen.odch.

1600052
1600053
1600054
1600055
1600056
1600057
1600058
1600059
1600060
1600061
1600062
1600063
1600064
1600065
1600066
1600067
1600068
1600069
1600070
1600071
1600072
1600073
1600074

27 40131751 Michaela Fruit
9 30109809 Bohus Sestak- Velko

28
26
26
25
32
31

46436961
34152199
34152199
43141111
00169048
36472549

KOLIBA Trade, s.r.
Bidvest Slovakia
Bidvest Slovakia
Helena Durekova
COOP Jednota
LUNYS, s.r.o.

2 35407743 Furond - Furmankova
2 35407743 Furond - Furmankova
2 35407743 Furond - Furmankova
31 36472549 LUNYS, s.r.o.

27 40131751 Michaela Fruit

27 40131751 Michaela Fruit

9 30109809 Bohus Sestak- Velko
9 30109809 Bohus Sestak- Velko

26
26
19
28
28
13
28

34152199
34152199
34144579
46436961
46436961
35760532
46436961

Bidvest Slovakia
Bidvest Slovakia
AG FOODS SK s.r.o
KOLIBA Trade,
KOLIBA Trade,
ATC - JR, s.r.
KOLIBA Trade,

“ 0O 0 n

04.
04.
04.
07.
15.
26.

2742016
2016001854
816110274
116136355
116142043
172016
5060164
1610010571
872016
942016
1042016
1619000491
3912016
3792016
2016002563
20162552
116150140
116146136
1211610467
8161100035
816110311
1601502860
8161100202

Celkom



